USCR NAMt
PLOT SCALE
Pl-01 Pt,1E
*
*
*
*
*

FUNDING BREAKOUT: URBAN
90% FED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:
10% STATE
0021
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOT AL QUANTITY QUANTITY
* 63000370 LONG SPAN GUARDRAIL OVER CULVERT, 25 FT SPAN FOOT 200.0 100.0
* 63100045 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2 EACH 11.0 1.0
* 63100085 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6 EACH 11.0 2.0
* 63100087 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6A EACH 3.0 0.0
* 63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT EACH 86.0 29.0
* 63100169 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) FLARED EACH 17.0 5.0
63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 12,153.0 2,358.0
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1.0 0.20
* 72501000 TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED EACH 86.0 29.0
* 78200005 GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE A EACH 221.0 54.0
* X6310176 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 2, (SPECIAL) EACH 3.0 0.0
*
X6310214 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6, (SPECIAL) EACH 1.0 0.0
* X6330725 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL (SHORT RADIUS) FOOT 137.5 0.0
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) LSUM 1.0 0.20
------- --"·-·--
·-
* SPECIALTY ITEM
USCR eJAM[ • gra21aoo,a DESIGNED RFVISED
DRAWN REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS
------ -- ...
PLOT SCALE ; 40.�UUO' Ii� CHECKED RF\/!SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLOT DATE = 3122120]8 DATE REVJSEO SCALE
·_
i
- - · ·- -------
VARIOUS VARIOUS
ROUTES ROUTES
PIATT COUNTY CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
URBAN RURAL
90% FED 90% FED
10% STATE 10% STATE
0021 0021
QUANTITY QUAf:'..ITITY
0.0 100.0
0.0 9.0
0.0 5.0
0.0 3.0
2.0 34.0
0.0 8.0
636.0 6,699.0
0.10 0.50
2.0 34.0
8.0 108.0
0.0 3.0
0.0 1.0
0.0 87.5
0.10 0.50
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
I SHEET 2 Of 2 SHEETS! STA.
VARIOUS
ROUTES
PIATT COUNTY
RURAL
90% FED